Kids Menu

Meals served 12pm - 8.30pm daily

Winmoeck Hoter
[ ]
The Ptarmigan Bar

£2.95

Starters

Heinz Tomato Soup

Mains

Homemade Soup of the Day
BQ sauce

Mozzarella Dippers

With tomato sauce or B
Bangers & Mash

Topped with gravy

£5.75

£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£3.95

Desserts

Kids Chocolate Nut Sundae

Vanilla & rich chocolate ice cream,

ith chunky chips & peas

ce & chunky chips

bun, with chunky chips

Half fillet haddock in batter w

Fish & Chips

Served with chunky chips

Chicken Goujons

With a chilli & tomato sauce

Macaroni Cheese
Penne Arrabbiata

With our three cheese sau
Served in a gourmet

Happy Burger

hazelnuts & whipped cream;

ce & vanilla ice cream

Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding

With toffee sau

Kids Ice Cream

and topped with chocolate sauce



